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Touch Up

Full Color

Partial Weave Highlights

Partial Weave & Touch Up

Full Weave Highlights

Balayage

Fantasy Colors

Hair Smoothing Treatment

Color

$115+

$145+

$165+

$200+

$225+

$250+

$250+

$275+

Women's Haircut

Pixie Haircut

Kid's Haicut ( 12 and under)

Men's Haircut

Men's Haircut/Shave

Men's Beard Trim

Men's Straight Edge Shave

Haircuts // Shave

$65+

$65+

$40+

$45+

$90+

$25+

$55+

For more information on Verity Hair Extensions, we ask you come in for a complimentary

consult.  We like to let the hair do the talking. To Book Please Call 951.308.1213

Verity Hair Extensions 

California Location

Tape In Extension Move Up

Sew In Extension Move Up 

$50 per pack

$200 per row



Blow-Dry Style

Blow-Dry Style with Extensions 

Add-On Conditioning Tx

Add-On Toner

Bump & Tone

Style // Treatments 

$50

$65

$25

$25

$75
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Shop now and Use Discount Code // BASALON

         VerityHair.com



Signature Facial

Complexion Peel

Peel with Micro

Back Treatment

Mens Facial

Teen Facial (16 and under)

Collagen Induction Therapy

Facials

$125+

$125+

$175+

$75+

$100+

$65+

Consult

Brows

Lip

Chin

Full Face

Arms

Underarms

Half Leg

Full Leg

Bikini

Brazilian

Back

Chest

Waxing // Sugaring

$20+

$20+

$20+

$65+

$45+

$25+

$50+

$70+

$55+

$70+

$65+

$55+
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