

Haircuts // Shave

Women's Haircut	\$65+
Pixie Haircut	\$65+
Kid's Haicut (12 and under)	\$40+
Men's Haircut	\$45+
Men's Haircut/Shave	\$90+
Men's Beard Trim	\$25+
Men's Straight Edge Shave	\$55+

Color

Touch Up	\$115+
Full Color	\$145+
Partial Weave Highlights	\$165+
Partial Weave & Touch Up	\$200+
Full Weave Highlights	\$225+
Balayage	\$250+
Fantasy Colors	\$250+
Hair Smoothing Treatment	\$275+

Verity Hair Extensions

For more information on Verity Hair Extensions, we ask you come in for a complimentary consult. We like to let the hair do the talking. To Book Please Call 951.308.1213

Tape In Extension Move Up \$50 per pack
Sew In Extension Move Up \$200 per row

Style // Treatments

Blow-Dry Style	\$50
Blow-Dry Style with Extensions	\$65
Add-On Conditioning Tx	\$25
Add-On Toner	\$25
Bump & Tone	\$75

VerityHair.com

Shop now and Use Discount Code // BASALON





Facials

Signature Facial	\$125+
Complexion Peel	\$125+
Peel with Micro	\$175+
Back Treatment	\$75+
Mens Facial	\$100+
Teen Facial (16 and under)	\$65+
Collagen Induction Therapy	Consult

Waxing // Sugaring

Brows	\$20+
Lip	\$20+
Chin	\$20+
Full Face	\$65+
Arms	\$45+
Underarms	\$25+
Half Leg	\$50+
Full Leg	\$70+
Bikini	\$55+
Brazilian	\$70+
Back	\$65+
Chest	\$55+